JATTASHANKAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED CIN L17110MH1988PLC048451

Regd. office: 11, Parasrampuria Apartment, Film City Road, Gokuldham, Goregaon (East), Mumbai-400063. Tel -28414262 Email: jattashankarind@yahoo.com Website: <u>www.jsil.in</u>

Date: 08th April, 2024

To,

BSE Limited

Corporate Relationship Department, 14th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001.

Ref.: Jattashankar Industries Limited (Scrip Code: 514318)

Sub.: <u>Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate(s) under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015</u>

Dear Sir/Madam,

In compliance with Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform the exchange that the following share certificate(s) of the Company has been reported as lost/misplaced.

Kindly find attached herewith correspondence with our RTA for taking on record the lost shares held in physical mode.

Sr No	Name of The Shareholders	Folio No	Share Certificate No	No of Shares	Distinctive No (from)	Distinctive No (to)
01.	S KANCHANBAI	003466	10100	100	2384201	2384300

You are requested to take the same on records.

For Jattashankar Industries Limited



Varsha Maheshwari Company Secretary & Compliance Officer Enclosed: As Below

Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

From: instamisreports@linkintime.co.in (instamisreports@linkintime.co.in)

- To: jattashankarind@yahoo.com
- Cc: aditi.raut@linkintime.co.in

Date: Saturday, 6 April, 2024 at 04:00 am IST

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name : Jattashankar Industies Ltd

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
05 Apr 2024	003466	S KANCHANBAI	10100	2384201 - 2384300	100	Lost By Holder

Regards Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.

